Rangliste 44. Sarina — Schulwettschwimmen
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Name

Reichenbach Jason
Frank Milo

Gdschel Linard
Hauswirth Kimi
Schwartz Jonas

Jaggi Finn

Kategoie 1 Knaben

Laufzeit
0.23.90
0.25.26
0.28.84
0.32.28
0.29.45
0.39.22

Gstaad, 23.11.2024

Finalzeit

0.24.01
0.24.16
0.27.96
0.33.13
0.33.22



